TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	MERGER
EFFECTIVE DATE:	08/29/2003

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Fifth Third Processing Solutions, Inc.		06/13/2003	UNINC. ASSOCIATION: OHIO

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Fifth Third Bancorp	
Doing Business As:	DBA Fifth Third Bank	
Street Address:	38 Fountain Square Plaza	
City:	Cincinnati	
State/Country:	ОНЮ	
Postal Code:	45263	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: OHIO	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	1947519	BILLPAYER 2000

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (513)241-6234

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: (513) 241-2324

Email: ksmith@whepatent.com

Correspondent Name: Kathryn E. Smith 441 Vine Street Address Line 1: Address Line 2: 2700 Carew Tower

Address Line 4: Cincinnati, OHIO 45202-2917

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	MPS-09-128
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Kathryn E. Smith

TRADEMARK **REEL: 003299 FRAME: 0895** 900047865

Signature:	/Kathryn E. Smith/
Date:	05/01/2006
Total Attachments: 2 source=merger-certificates#page1.tif source=merger-certificates#page2.tif	

TRADEMARK REEL: 003299 FRAME: 0896 DATE: 08/29/2003

200324100352

DOCUMENT ID DESCRIPTION MERGED OUT OF EXISTENCE (MEX) FILING

EXPED

PENALTY

CERT

COPY

Receipt

This is not a bill. Please do not remit payment.

OHIO DIVISION OF FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS ANDREW RUSSELL 77 SOUTH HIGH ST COLUMBUS, OH 43215

STATE OF OHIO

Ohio Secretary of State, J. Kenneth Blackwell

372067

It is hereby certified that the Secretary of State of Ohio has custody of the business records for

FIFTH THIRD PROCESSING SOLUTIONS, INC.

and, that said business records show the filing and recording of:

Document(s)

Document No(s):

200324100352

MERGED OUT OF EXISTENCE

United States of America State of Ohio Office of the Secretary of State Witness my hand and the seal of the Secretary of State at Columbus, Ohio this 29th day of August, A.D. 2003.

Ohio Secretary of State

Quett Gas



DATE: 08/29/2003 DOCUMENT ID 200324100352

DESCRIPTION MERGER/DOMESTIC (MER)

FILING

100 00

PENALTY .00

CERT

COPY .00

Receipt

This is not a bill. Please do not remit payment.

OHIO DIVISION OF FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS ANDREW RUSSELL 77 SOUTH HIGH ST COLUMBUS, OH 43215

STATE OF OHIO

Ohio Secretary of State, J. Kenneth Blackwell

877750

It is hereby certified that the Secretary of State of Ohio has custody of the business records for

FIFTH THIRD BANK

and, that said business records show the filing and recording of:

Document(s)

Document No(s):

MERGER/DOMESTIC

200324100352



United States of America State of Ohio Office of the Secretary of State

RECORDED: 05/01/2006

Witness my hand and the seal of the Secretary of State at Columbus, Ohio this 29th day of August, A.D. 2003.

Ohio Secretary of State

Queth (Sac

Page 1

TRADEMARK REEL: 003299 FRAME: 0898